Access

Point

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

Uriin

01 2PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT

RX2L PRO 5X AX1500 WIFI ROUTER ANTEN

MF3 3G/4G LTE WiFI6 USB-C MODEM

01-5G 867MBPS 1+KM OUTDOOR CPE ACCESS POINT

RX12L PRO 4 PORT DUALBAND WiFi6 ROUTER

0S3 5GHZ 867Mbps OUTDOOR ACCES POINT

08 433MBPS 20KM 5GHz DIS$ MEKAN ACCESS POINT

MF6 3G/4G LTE WIFI6 USB-C MODEM

TE3L DUAL-BAND BE3600 GIGABIT Wi-Fi 7

ROUTER

01-5G-KIT 1KM OUTDOOR CPE ACCES POINT 2'KiT

04 5GHz AKTIF-PASIF POE GIGABIT OUTDOOR

ACCES POINT CPE

TE6L PRO 4 PORT 5000 MBPS ROUTER

Marka

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Stok

5+

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

40,95

51,45

51,45

51,45

61,95

61,95

61,95

68,25

72,45

72,45

75,60

78,75

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

126 AX1500 2 GIGABIT 300MBPS+1201MBPS TAVAN

TIPI ACCESS POINT

06 1PORT 433Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT

NOVA MX3-2 MESH WIFI6 ROUTER 2'LI SET

0S3-KIT 2'LI SET 5GHZ 867MBPS OUTDOOR ACCES

POINT

I27 AX3000 Wi-Fi 6 ACCES POINT

09 1PORT POE 867Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT

04-KIT 5GHz 12dBi 11AC 867Mbps GIGABIT

0uTDO

0AP1200 INDOOR/OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT

129 AX3000 Wi-Fi 6 TAVAN TIPI POE

ACCESS POINT

I36 DUAL BAND LAN/POE WIFI7 ACCES POINT

MX12 2-PACK AX3000 Wi-FI 6 ACCESS POINT

MX21 PRO 2-PACK AX5700 DUALBAND MESH ROUTER

MX12-3-PACK AX3000 DUALBAND MESH ROUTER

T10 N300 MENZIL GENISLETICI

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

5+

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

78,75

78,75

82,95

82,95

82,95

84,00

93,45

93,45

99,75

135,45

135,45

156,45

166,95

19,95

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usb



TENDA 03 2PORT POE 5KM OUTDOOR CPE ACCESS POINT

TENDA I24 AC1200 1PORT POE TAVAN TIPI ACCESS
POINT

TENDA 4G0O8 AC1200 300MBPS-867 MBPS DUAL BAND 4G
LTE WI-FI ROUTER

TENDA NOVA MX3-3 MESH WIFi6 ROUTER 3'LU SET

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

36,75 USD

61,95 USD

72,45 USD

103,95 USD



